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Resultat Löparnas kväll 2024-06-24
Senaste uppdatering: 2024-06-24 22:37:59

Arrangör IFK Umeå 
Arena Campus Arena 
Tävlingsort Umeå 
Tävlingsledare  Hans Nilsson 
Väder +19 halvklart 
Övrigt Manuell tidtagning 

Kvinnor & Män 3000 m

A-Final

Tot. plac.

1 Ludvig Werkmäster 92 TTGU IF 8:52.2 1
2 Nathan Lavauzelle 99 IFK Umeå 8:58.5 2
3 Tony Berglund 75 IFK Umeå 9:11.0 3 SB
4 Alexander Elving 89 IFK Umeå 9:18.4 4
5 Evelina Henriksson 99 IFK Umeå 9:19.4 5 PB
6 Mikkel Knif 82 IFK Umeå 9:34.4 6 SB
7 Thomas Edström 77 Jalles TC 9:50.4 8
8 Lukas Borgemo 87 IFK Umeå 9:50.5 9 SB
9 Andreas Oscarsson 81 IFK Umeå 9:58.4 12 SB
10 Anders Pettersson 89 IFK Umeå 10:11.2 17 SB
11 Benjamin Edman 04 IFK Umeå 10:21.2 20 SB
12 Nick Loose 94 IKSU 10:25.6 23

Niklas Berglund 79 IFK Umeå DNF

B-Final

Tot. plac.

1 Rasmus Nilsson 90 IFK Umeå 9:44.4 7 SB
2 Petter Dahl 00 Stockviks SF 9:57.0 10
3 Josef Carlson 86 TTGU IF 9:58.1 11 PB
4 Erik Lindgren 92 IFK Umeå 10:02.2 13 PB
5 Lars Lundberg 86 TTGU IF 10:04.1 14 PB
6 Malin Skoog 88 IFK Umeå 10:05.1 15 SB
7 Stefan Åberg 81 IFK Umeå 10:06.7 16 SB
8 Christoffer Larsson 83 IFK Umeå 10:12.3 18 PB
9 Elias Cederlund 07 IFK Umeå 10:17.1 19
10 Nicklas Jacobsson 90 - 10:21.7 21
11 Jakob Sandström 99 IFK Umeå 10:23.6 22 SB
12 David Källströmer 77 IFK Umeå 10:25.9 =24 SB
13 Sofia Lindberg 92 TTGU IF 11:00.4 30 SB

Gauti Jóhannesson 79 Umedalens IF DNF

C-Final

Tot. plac.

1 Inge Englund 95 - 10:25.9 =24
2 Tamás Milán Nagy 93 IFK Umeå 10:44.0 26 PB



3 Jim Johansson 12 Umedalens IF 10:54.6 27 PB
4 Isak Hermansson 70 IFK Umeå 10:56.7 28 SB
5 Alice Lindblad 09 IFK Göteborg 10:59.3 29 PB
6 Robert Eriksson 75 Jalles TC 11:04.5 31 SB
7 Thomas Strömsten 70 IFK Umeå 11:05.0 32 SB
8 Susanne Björk 80 IFK Umeå 11:06.7 33 PB
9 Linn Wennberg 92 IFK Umeå 11:09.4 34 PB
10 Karl Lindmark 91 - 11:27.0 35

D-Final

Tot. plac.

1 Fredrik Lindblad 80 - 11:38.1 36
2 Jelte Vanvinckenroye 92 - 11:39.1 37
3 Emma Lindqvist 88 Stöcke TS Järnet 12:04.2 38
4 Thea Conradzon 12 IFK Umeå 12:25.7 39
5 Christofer Ryås 86 IFK Umeå 12:41.9 40
6 Thomas Lindström 54 IFK Umeå 12:42.6 41 SB
7 Tim Magnusson 12 IFK Umeå 13:03.6 42
8 Håkan Persson 75 Stöcke TS Järnet 13:17.4 43
9 Filip Eldegyll 94 - 13:28.2 44
10 Evelin Magnusson 10 IFK Umeå 13:30.5 45
11 Tobias Tovedal 90 - 13:33.2 46
12 Tea Mörén 12 IFK Umeå 15:44.2 47
13 Alfons Johansson 15 Umedalens IF 19:56.3 48
14 Lars Johansson 81 Umedalens IF 19:56.4 49

Sammanställning per klass

Män
1 Ludvig Werkmäster 92 TTGU IF 8:52.2
2 Nathan Lavauzelle 99 IFK Umeå 8:58.5
3 Tony Berglund 75 IFK Umeå 9:11.0
4 Alexander Elving 89 IFK Umeå 9:18.4
5 Mikkel Knif 82 IFK Umeå 9:34.4
6 Rasmus Nilsson 90 IFK Umeå 9:44.4
7 Thomas Edström 77 Jalles TC 9:50.4
8 Lukas Borgemo 87 IFK Umeå 9:50.5
9 Petter Dahl 00 Stockviks SF 9:57.0
10 Josef Carlson 86 TTGU IF 9:58.1
11 Andreas Oscarsson 81 IFK Umeå 9:58.4
12 Erik Lindgren 92 IFK Umeå 10:02.2
13 Lars Lundberg 86 TTGU IF 10:04.1
14 Stefan Åberg 81 IFK Umeå 10:06.7
15 Anders Pettersson 89 IFK Umeå 10:11.2
16 Christoffer Larsson 83 IFK Umeå 10:12.3
17 Elias Cederlund 07 IFK Umeå 10:17.1
18 Benjamin Edman 04 IFK Umeå 10:21.2
19 Nicklas Jacobsson 90 - 10:21.7
20 Jakob Sandström 99 IFK Umeå 10:23.6
21 Nick Loose 94 IKSU 10:25.6
22 David Källströmer 77 IFK Umeå 10:25.9
22 Inge Englund 95 - 10:25.9
24 Tamás Milán Nagy 93 IFK Umeå 10:44.0
25 Jim Johansson 12 Umedalens IF 10:54.6
26 Isak Hermansson 70 IFK Umeå 10:56.7
27 Robert Eriksson 75 Jalles TC 11:04.5
28 Thomas Strömsten 70 IFK Umeå 11:05.0
29 Karl Lindmark 91 - 11:27.0
30 Fredrik Lindblad 80 - 11:38.1
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31 Jelte Vanvinckenroye 92 - 11:39.1
32 Christofer Ryås 86 IFK Umeå 12:41.9
33 Thomas Lindström 54 IFK Umeå 12:42.6
34 Tim Magnusson 12 IFK Umeå 13:03.6
35 Håkan Persson 75 Stöcke TS Järnet 13:17.4
36 Filip Eldegyll 94 - 13:28.2
37 Tobias Tovedal 90 - 13:33.2
38 Alfons Johansson 15 Umedalens IF 19:56.3
39 Lars Johansson 81 Umedalens IF 19:56.4

Niklas Berglund 79 IFK Umeå DNF
Gauti Jóhannesson 79 Umedalens IF DNF

Kvinnor
1 Evelina Henriksson 99 IFK Umeå 9:19.4
2 Malin Skoog 88 IFK Umeå 10:05.1
3 Alice Lindblad 09 IFK Göteborg 10:59.3
4 Sofia Lindberg 92 TTGU IF 11:00.4
5 Susanne Björk 80 IFK Umeå 11:06.7
6 Linn Wennberg 92 IFK Umeå 11:09.4
7 Emma Lindqvist 88 Stöcke TS Järnet 12:04.2
8 Thea Conradzon 12 IFK Umeå 12:25.7
9 Evelin Magnusson 10 IFK Umeå 13:30.5
10 Tea Mörén 12 IFK Umeå 15:44.2

F15 & P15 800 m

1 Eyja Gautadóttir 09 Umedalens IF 2:20.7
2 Harry Signal 10 IFK Umeå 2:32.9 PB
3 Erik Nilsson 10 IFK Umeå 2:34.6 PB
4 Ted Markeby 14 IFK Umeå 3:22.6 PB

Svea Andersson-Junkka 10 IFK Umeå DNF

Sammanställning per klass

P15
1 Harry Signal 10 IFK Umeå 2:32.9
2 Erik Nilsson 10 IFK Umeå 2:34.6
3 Ted Markeby 14 IFK Umeå 3:22.6
F15
1 Eyja Gautadóttir 09 Umedalens IF 2:20.7

Svea Andersson-Junkka 10 IFK Umeå DNF


